
Ergebnisliste TriRun Einzelzeitlaufen / 5.2.2017

Linz-Plesching / 8 km

Rang Vorname Nachname Verein Zeit (min)

1. Oliver Kreindl TriPower Freistadt 00:26:57

2. Sebastian Falkensteiner TriRun Linz 00:27:00

3. Franz Mayrhofer TriRun Linz 00:27:58

4. Roman Hintersteiner PSVTri-Linz 00:28:31

5. Matthias Aumair TriPower Wimberger Haus Freistadt 00:28:37

6. Peter Happerger PSV Linz 00:28:55

7. Georg Enzenberger MachSport 00:28:57

8. Ronald Plank TriRun Linz 00:29:02

9. Michael Salfinger TriRun Linz 00:29:37

10. Andreas Konrad TriRun Linz 00:29:46

11. Alois Radlmayr TriRun Linz 00:29:47

12. Daniel Dober SU Eidenberg 00:29:52

13. Andreas Kienberger SK Voest 00:29:54

14. Maximilian Kopf 00:29:54

15. Martin Moucka TriPowerFreisadt 00:29:58

16. Mathias Artmayr IRONTEAM Eferding Cell Active 00:29:59

17. Christoph Lenz LCAV Jodl packaging 00:30:18

18. Michael Langmann 00:30:26

19. Franz Gradinger LC Geinberg 00:30:28

20. Christoph Affenzeller Linz AG Sport 00:30:32

21. Filip Purgar LTU-LINZ 00:31:20

22. Martin Mahringer TriRun Linz 00:31:20

23. Laetitia Pibis TriRun Linz 00:31:34

24. Wolfgang Thallinger TriRun Linz 00:31:36

25. Martin Steiner Schwertberg 00:31:48

26. Martin Haider Viehbergfighter 00:31:53

27. Harald Seibert SV Gallneukirchen 00:31:58

28. Bettina Neumayer 00:32:03

29. Gabriela Loskotova AXIOM Triatlon Lipno 00:32:37

30. Harald Fenzl SV Gallneukirchen 00:33:01

31. Fabian Lenhardt TriRun Linz 00:33:06

32. Roland Brandner Laufwunder Steyr 00:33:12

33. Martin Pesendorfer 00:33:30

34. Michael Steindler TriPower Freistadt 00:33:42

35. Herbert Jäger 00:33:50

36. Jürgen Stastny bimato sports team 00:33:52

37. Andi Tumfart TriRun Linz 00:34:12

38. Verena Jax TriRun Linz 00:34:17

39. Günter Aigmüller 00:34:24

40. Christoph Elger TriRun Linz 00:34:31

41. Harald Ecker 00:34:40

42. Martin Behrens 00:34:46

43. Josef Zaunrieth TSV Timelkam 00:34:53

44. Stefan Kogler TriRun Linz 00:34:57

45. Daniela Weber Wanggo Endurance Team 00:35:04

46. Thomas Ilk TriRun Linz 00:35:21

47. Stefan Enzenebner TriPower Wimberger Haus Freistadt 00:35:38

48. Simone Wögerbauer SKV Feuerwehr Wien 00:35:44

49. Alexander Mair 00:35:51

50. Johannes Puchhammer 00:36:02

51. Thomas Starzer Union Reichenthal 00:36:10

52. Manfred Arbeithuber 00:36:17

53. Robert Lintner FH OÖ Sports Team/TD-Train 00:36:28

54. Edith Losan TriRun Linz 00:36:32

55. Hubert Stockmaier 00:36:35

56. Christian Schmidhofer TriRun Linz 00:36:37

57. Helmut Kaltenböck RC Sturm Traun 00:36:48



Ergebnisliste TriRun Einzelzeitlaufen / 5.2.2017

Linz-Plesching / 8 km

Rang Vorname Nachname Verein Zeit (min)

58. Oliver Kreindl TriPower Freistadt 00:36:50

59. Petra Huber TriPower Wimberger Haus Freistadt 00:37:05

60. Martin Leopoldseder Naturbackstube Honeder 00:37:10

61. Thibault Legroux 00:37:45

62. Anita Weissinger-Lusenberger Tri Team 1.USC Traun 00:37:53

63. Franz Haunschmidt TriRun Linz 00:38:00

64. Alfred Riepl Viehbergfighter 00:38:13

65. Peter Happerger PSV Linz 00:38:44

66. Ernst Schuller 00:39:57

67. Robert Kastenhofer LC Wienerwaldsee 00:40:19

68. Günter Pilz TriRun Linz 00:40:22

69. Klaus Wermescher Tri Team 1.USC Traun 00:40:33

70. Simone Jax TriRun Linz 00:41:32

71. Gabi Küster 00:42:09

72. Silvia Grömer bimato sports team 00:42:13

73. Andreas Kirschner 00:42:21

74. Marie-Theres Baumann TriRun Linz / TD Train 00:42:41

75. Dieter Lindl PSV Linz 00:44:00

76. Hermann Langsenlehner 00:44:35

77. Irina Lomovtseva TriRun Linz 00:46:53

78. Eva Rührnößl TriRun Linz 00:49:50



Ergebnisliste TriRun Einzelzeitlaufen / 5.2.2017

Linz-Plesching / 8 km

Rang Vorname Nachname Verein Zeit (min)

TOP 5 - Herren

1. Oliver Kreindl TriPower Freistadt 00:26:57

2. Sebastian Falkensteiner TriRun Linz 00:27:00

3. Franz Mayrhofer TriRun Linz 00:27:58

4. Roman Hintersteiner PSVTri-Linz 00:28:31

5. Matthias Aumair TriPower Wimberger Haus Freistadt 00:28:37

TOP 5 - Damen

1. Laetitia Pibis TriRun Linz 00:31:34

2. Bettina Neumayer 00:32:03

3. Gabriela Loskotova AXIOM Triatlon Lipno 00:32:37

4. Verena Jax TriRun Linz 00:34:17

5. Daniela Weber Wanggo Endurance Team 00:35:04

TOP 5 (interne) TriRun-Wertung

1. Sebastian Falkensteiner TriRun Linz 00:27:00

2. Franz Mayrhofer TriRun Linz 00:27:58

3. Ronald Plank TriRun Linz 00:29:02

4. Michael Salfinger TriRun Linz 00:29:37

5. Andreas Konrad TriRun Linz 00:29:46


